
EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBER

Orange County Convention Center 
Orlando, FL

BILL TO EMAIL

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP

PHONE FAX

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

PO #

DATE ORDERED

PAYMENT INFORMATION

PLEASE RETAIN A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Circle one      VISA         MC         AMEX         DISCOVER

Name

Card #

Exp. Date CVV Code

Signature

QTY PRICE TOTALTROPICAL PLANTS
Please specify quantity, heights & variety

BLOOMING PLANTS 

FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPICAL OR SEASONAL
(Please indicate desired colors)

Floral Exhibits, Ltd.
2555 S Leavitt St

Chicago, IL 60608

Phone / 773.277.1888
Fax / 773.277.1919

www.floralexhibits.com

Potted Ferns

Potted Ivy

2’-3’ Plants

4’ Plants

5’ Plants

6’-7’ Plants

8’-9’ Plants

Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender)

Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White)

Bromeliads

Bubble Bowl

$32.00

$45.00

$45.00

Single Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) 

Double Stem Potted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) 

Extra Small Arrangement (6”x6”)                                                                                                           

Small Arrangement (12”x12”)

Medium Arrangement (18”x14”)

Large Arrangement (24”x18”)

Custom Arrangement (Contact Us For Quote)

$100.00

$140.00

$80.00    

$105.00

$125.00

$145.00

COMPLETE THIS BOX ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON-SITE

Booth Contact Contact Phone Available Time/Date

Exhibitors will be charged a ONE TIME         
Delivery, Maintenance & Removal fee for their 

entire order.
Orders without payment will not be             

processed.
Cancellations may be made prior to the       

advance order deadline. 
Product availability is subject to season and 

geographic location.
All materials, containers and plants are     

available on a rental basis.
Damaged or missing items are the 
responsibility of the exhibitor and 

must be reported during the run of 
the show to allow for replacement.                                                     

Additional charges may apply. 
No refunds will be given after the Advance 

Order Deadline.

Contact us for complimentary 
pre-show design consultation:

info@floralexhibits.com

Decorative Containers (Please Choose):   Black  or  White 

Email order to:                 
order@floralexhibits.com

ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE  / AUGUST 26, 2024

Floral & Plant Rental Form

$45.00

$45.00

$55.00

$65.00

$75.00

$85.00

$150.00

Specialty Plants, Custom 
Planters & Partitions Available:

Contact Us For A Quote

$45.00             

Order Online at                 
www.floralexhibits.com
Enter promotional code: 

nsc24 

September 16-18 2024

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

Tax 6.5%

Delivery, Maintenance, & Removal $30.00

2024 NSC
Safety Congress & Expo


