## 2024 NSC Safety Congress & Expo

Floral & Plant Rental Form

ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE / AUGUST 26, 2024



ADVANCE ORDER DEADLINE / AUGUST 26, 2024			A KEHOE DESIGNS COMPAN	
EXHIBIT	or /		BOOTH NUMBER /	
BILL TO	/	EMAIL	/	
ADDRES	is /	CITY/	STATE / ZIP /	
PHONE	/	FAX /	PO # /	
COMPA	NY REPRESENT.		DATE ORDERED /	
COMPLE	TE THIS BOX ONI	Y IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON-SITE		
Booth Co	intact /	Contact Phone /	Available Time/Date/	
QTY			PRICE TO	ΓAL
	Potted Ferns		\$45.00	
	Potted Ivy		\$45.00	
	2'-3' Plants		\$55.00	
	4' Plants		\$65.00	
	5' Plants		\$75.00	
	6'-7' Plants		\$85.00	
	8'-9' Plants		\$150.00	
			¢22.00	
		(Red, Pink, & White)		
			\$45.00	
		ecorative Containers (Please Choose): E	Black or White	
		GEMENTS / PLEASE CHOOSE TROPICAL desired colors)	OR SEASONAL	
	(Please indicate	desired colors)		
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White)	\$100.00 \$140.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White)	\$100.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6")	\$100.00 \$140.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12")	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14")	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14")	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18")	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18")	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote)	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5%	
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote)	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL	0
PAYMEN	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote) Deli	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5% very, Maintenance, & Removal \$30.0	0
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arrangem Medium Arrangem Large Arrangem Custom Arrange	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote) Deli	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5% very, Maintenance, & Removal \$30.0	0
Circle or	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem Custom Arrange	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote) Deli	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5% very, Maintenance, & Removal \$30.0	0
	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arra Small Arrangem Medium Arrange Large Arrangem Custom Arrange	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote) Deli	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5% very, Maintenance, & Removal \$30.0	0
Circle of Name /	(Please indicate Single Stem Pot Double Stem Po Extra Small Arrangem Medium Arrangem Custom Arrangem Custom Arrange VISA	desired colors) ted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) tted Orchid Plant (Fuchsia or White) angement (6"x6") ent (12"x12") ement (18"x14") ent (24"x18") ement (Contact Us For Quote) Deli	\$100.00 \$140.00 \$80.00 \$105.00 \$125.00 \$145.00 SUBTOTAL Tax 6.5% very, Maintenance, & Removal \$30.0	0
	BILL TO ADDRES PHONE COMPAN COMPLET Booth Co	COMPANY REPRESENT COMPLETE THIS BOX ONU Booth Contact / QTY TROPICAL PLAN Please specify of Potted Ferns Potted Ivy 2'-3' Plants 4' Plants 5' Plants 6'-7' Plants 8'-9' Plants 8'-9' Plants BLOOMING PLA Potted Mums (v Potted Azaleas Bromeliads Bubble Bowl	BILL TO / EMAIL ADDRESS / CITY/ PHONE / FAX / COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE / COMPLETE THIS BOX ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON-SITE Booth Contact / Contact Phone / QTY TROPICAL PLANTS Please specify quantity, heights & variety Potted Ferns Potted Ivy 2'-3' Plants 4' Plants 5' Plants 6'-7' Plants 6'-7' Plants 8'-9' Plants BLOOMING PLANTS Potted Mums (Yellow, White, & Lavender) Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White) Bromeliads Bubble Bowl	BILL TO / EMAIL /   ADDRESS / CITY/ STATE / ZIP /   PHONE / FAX / PO # /   COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE / DATE ORDERED /   COMPLETE THIS BOX ONLY IF DESIGNER IS NEEDED ON-SITE Booth Contact / Contact Phone /   QTY TROPICAL PLANTS PRICE TOT   Please specify quantity, heights & variety PRICE TOT   Potted Ferns \$45.00 \$45.00   2'-3' Plants \$55.00 \$75.00   6'-7' Plants \$85.00 \$75.00   BLOOMING PLANTS \$85.00 \$150.00   BLOOMING PLANTS \$32.00 \$45.00   Potted Azaleas (Red, Pink, & White) \$45.00 \$45.00   BLOOMING PLANTS \$32.00 \$45.00   Bromeliads \$45.00 \$45.00

